PrivateSchool

All Saints Catholic School - St Mary's
Ashwood Waldorf School
Bangor Christian Schools

Bay School

Brixham Montessori Friends Sch
Center For Teaching & Learning
Fryeburg Academy

Glenn Stratton Learning Center
Holy Cross School-S Portland
Lee Academy

Mount Merici Academy
Opportunity Training Center

St Brigid School

St Dominic Academy-Auburn

St Dominic Academy-Lewiston
St James School

St John's Catholic School-Brunswick
St Michael School

St Thomas School

Stillwater Academy

FiscalAgent

Bangor Public Schools
RSU 28/MSAD 28
Bangor Public Schools
Blue Hill Public Schools
York Public Schools
Edgecomb Public Schools
RSU 72/MSAD 72

RSU 49/MSAD 49

South Portland Public Schools
RSU 30/MSAD 30
Waterville Public Schools
RSU 79/MSAD 01
Portland Public Schools
Auburn Public Schools
Lewiston Public Schools
Biddeford Public Schools
Brunswick Public Schools
Augusta Public Schools
Sanford Public Schools
Bangor Public Schools

Obligation

5,917.06
3,637.50
27,785.09
9,973.38
471.04
10,335.20
4,048.42
18,531.30
14,426.66
30,892.10
15,500.59
12,195.77
11,606.55
7,243.34
5,433.56
11,602.99
20,859.69
2,149.61

212,609.83



