PrivateSchool	FiscalAgent	Obligation	
All Saints Catholic School - St Mary's	Bangor Public Schools	\$	5,917.06
Ashwood Waldorf School	RSU 28/MSAD 28	\$	3,637.50
Bangor Christian Schools	Bangor Public Schools	\$	27,785.09
Bay School	Blue Hill Public Schools	\$	9,973.38
Brixham Montessori Friends Sch	York Public Schools	\$	471.04
Center For Teaching & Learning	Edgecomb Public Schools	\$	10,335.20
Fryeburg Academy	RSU 72/MSAD 72	\$	-
Glenn Stratton Learning Center	RSU 49/MSAD 49	\$	4,048.42
Holy Cross School-S Portland	South Portland Public Schools	\$	18,531.30
Lee Academy	RSU 30/MSAD 30	\$	-
Mount Merici Academy	Waterville Public Schools	\$	14,426.66
Opportunity Training Center	RSU 79/MSAD 01	\$	30,892.10
St Brigid School	Portland Public Schools	\$	15,500.59
St Dominic Academy-Auburn	Auburn Public Schools	\$	12,195.77
St Dominic Academy-Lewiston	Lewiston Public Schools	\$	11,606.55
St James School	Biddeford Public Schools	\$	7,243.34
St John's Catholic School-Brunswick	Brunswick Public Schools	\$	5,433.56
St Michael School	Augusta Public Schools	\$	11,602.99
St Thomas School	Sanford Public Schools	\$	20,859.69
Stillwater Academy	Bangor Public Schools	\$	2,149.61
		\$ 212,609.83	